5/16/24, 5:16 PM NGO Darpan

IDRAAK FOUNDATION TRUST

Unique Id of VO/NGO	UP/2024/0404066
DARPAN Reg. Date	16-05-2024

Registration Details

Registered With	Sub-Registrar
Type of NGO	Trust (Non-Government)
Registration No	545/23
Copy of Registration Certificate	Available
Copy of Pan Card	Available
Act name	1882
City of Registration	MEERUT
State of Registration	UTTAR PRADESH
Date of Registration (Society / Trust / Entity)	17-08-2023

Members

Name	Designation	Pan	Aadhaar
UVAIS KHAN	President	Available	Available
RUBINA PRAVEEN	Joint Secretary	Available	Available
MOH TANJEEM	Secretary	Available	Available

Sector/ Key Issues

Key Issues	Agriculture,Biotechnology,Children,Civic Issues,Drinking
	Water,Education & Literacy,Aged/Elderly,Food
	Processing, Health & Family Welfare, Sports, Women's
	Development & Empowerment, Youth Affairs, Any Other, Skill
	Development,Animal Welfare
	•

5/16/24, 5:16 PM NGO Darpan

Operational Area-States	UTTAR PRADESH	
Operational Area-District	UTTAR PRADESH->Meerut, Shamli	

FCRA details

FCRA Available	FCRA Registration no.
Not Available	Not Available

Details of Achievements

To Promote Help And Support Education, Agriculture, Biotechnology, Children, Civic Issues, Drinking Water, Education And Literacy, Aged And Elderly, Food Processing, Health And Family Welfare, Sports, Women Development And Empowerment, Youth Affairs, Skill Development, Animal Welfare, Any Other Such Object.

Source of Funds

Department Name	Source	Finacial Year	Amount Sanctioned	Purpose
Not Specified	Any Other	2023-2024	Not Specified	This Ngo Currently Finance By Is Promoter Of This Ngo.

Contact Details

Address	NEAR AKSA MASJID, RASHIDIYA ROAD, FATEHULLAHPUR, MEERUT. 250002 UP
City	MEERUT
State	UTTAR PRADESH
Telephone	Not Available
Mobile No	9050727562

5/16/24, 5:16 PM NGO Darpan

Website Url	Not Available
E-mail	idraakfoundation1(at)gmail[dot]com
Last modified on	20-03-2024